
Nancy Callahan’s DRAFT Music Calendar 2021-2022

Please, review and let me know if there are conflicts.

ALL CHOIRS will begin WEDNESDAY rehearsals August 18, 2021

5:00-5:45   Joyful Noise Choir     ages 4-6 Kelly Slovinac, Catherine
Pereira-Directors  Pat Handly-Accompanist

5:00-5:45   Junior Choir               grades 2-5 Nancy Callahan, Ashley
Greenfield-Directors

6:00-6:55   Handbell Choir Tian Sanchez, Director

7:00-8:30   Chancel Choir            adult Nancy Callahan, Director

Sunday, Sept. 5     Communion
Chancel Choir, Eric Ferring

Sunday, Sept. 12
Joyful Noise Choir - 11:00

Sunday, Sept. 19
Junior Choir - 11:00
Handbell Choir - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, Sept. 26
Kirking of the Tartans

Sunday, October 3     World Wide Communion

Sunday, October 10
Joyful Noise Choir - 11:00

Sunday, October 17
Junior Choir - 11:00



Sunday, October 24
Handbell Choir - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, October 31     Reformation Sunday

Sunday, Nov. 7            All Saints  Communion

Sunday, Nov. 14
8:30 - Junior Choir - ?
11:00 - Both Children's Choirs - INTROIT

Sunday, Nov. 21     Christ the King
Handbells - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, Nov. 28     Advent I
Handbell Ensemble - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, Dec. 5     Advent II   Communion
Joyful Noise - 8:30 traditional, 9:00 Connection

Sunday, Dec. 12     Advent III
Handbell Choir - 8:30, 11:00 (Guest Director)

Sunday, Dec. 19     Advent IV
Brass Quintet, Chancel Choir - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, Dec. 26
No Choir

Sunday, Jan. 2     Communion
No Choir

Sunday, Jan. 9
Chancel Choir returns

Sunday, Jan. 16
Joyful Noise Choir - 11:00



Sunday, Jan. 23
Junior Choir - 11:00

Sunday, Jan. 30
Handbell Choir - 11:00 only, Act of Praise

Sunday, Feb. 6     Communion

Sunday, Feb. 13
Junior Choir - 11:-00

Sunday, Feb. 20
Joyful Noise Choir - 11:00

Sunday, Feb. 27
Handbell Choirs - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, March 6     Communion

Sunday, March 13
Junior Choir - 11:00

Sunday, March 20
Handbell Choir - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, March 27
Joyful Noise Choir - 11:00

Sunday, April 3     Communion

Sunday, April 10     Palm Sunday
Joyful Noise, Junior Choir - 8:30, 11:00  (Possible 9:00 - processional)
Chancel Choir - 8:30, 11:00

Sunday, April 17     Easter
Chancel Choir - 8:30, 11:00



Sunday, April 24     WHEN IS YOUTH SUNDAY?
NO Chancel Choir

Sunday, May 1     Communion

Sunday, May 8     Mother's Day
Junior Choir - 11:00  (Bell ostinato?)

Sunday, May 15

Sunday, May 22

Sunday, May 29    Memorial Day
Trumpet

There will be NO CHOIR REHEARSALS:
Wednesday, Nov. 24
Wednesday, Dec. 22, 29
Wednesday, March 16 (NO CHILDREN'S CHOIR REHEARSAL Spring Break)
Wednesday, April 20    (NO ADULT CHOIR REHEARSAL- Wed after Easter)

AN IMPORTANT CHRISTMAS EVE JOINT JOYFUL NOISE AND JUNIOR
CHOIR REHEARSAL WILL BE DECEMBER 15.

PLEASE, DO NOT SCHEDULE JOLLY TROLLEY THAT WEDNESDAY!


